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Měřítko

007B_000_001_hlavni_sestava.iam

Podpis
Vajbar

Datum

Jméno

Kontroloval
Datum 04.11.2019 Název

HLAVNÍ SESTAVA

007B_000_001Číslo
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A3

Verze

PodpisIndex

TOP FLUE GAS OUTLET n148mm

AIR INTAKE n100mm

HANDLE

AIR INPUT CONTROLLER

98
3

148Ø

15
3

201

32
2

10
06

369

89
3

BACK FLUE GAS OUTLET n148mm

402

268
41

4

40
0

58
0
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